
LICEO STATALE "FARNESINA" - ROMA
classi dal 1 febbraio 2021

TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.10
9.00
9.50

10.50
11.40
12.40
13.30
14.30

MAR

8.10
9.00
9.50

10.50
11.40
12.40
13.30
14.30

MER

8.10
9.00
9.50

10.50
11.40
12.40
13.30
14.30

GIO

8.10
9.00
9.50

10.50
11.40
12.40
13.30
14.30

VEN

8.10
9.00
9.50

10.50
11.40
12.40
13.30
14.30

1 A

NARDI

LATTANZI

TAVERNITI

BELLEZZA
DENTE
TOZZI

SCOPPOLA

TAVERNITI

SCOPPOLA

SETOLA
DENTE

LATTANZI
TAVERNITI

ARMENIA

DENTE

TAVERNITI
SETOLA

LATTANZI
TOZZI
DENTE

SCOPPOLA
BELLEZZA

1 B

LEOPARDI

ANTONELLI

RICCI

ROSELLI

PISELLI

CANTONE
ANTONELLI

PISELLI

ANTONELLI
CANTONE

RICCI

ROSELLI
FOLCHI
RICCI

ALIMANDI
ABBATE

CANTONE

ABBATE

PISELLI

ALIMANDI

ROSELLI

1 C

SANTORELLI

CORSETTI

RIGANO

SABBADINI
BEGGIATO

SANTORELLI

FIORENTINO

CORSETTI
BEGGIATO

SANTORELLI

SABBADINI
SETOLA

FIORENTINO
CORSETTI

RIGANO

ARMENIA
SETOLA

BEGGIATO
RIGANO

SANTORELLI

NARDI

1 D

BEGGIATO
DARVELL - SABBADINI

SANTORELLI
DOCIMO - TARANGAPADE

FIORENTINO
TAVERNITI

BEGGIATO
SABBADINI

BRESSI

ZAPPONE

DARVELL - ARNAO

ARMENIA
BRESSI

TAVERNITI

ARNAO

ARNAO

SANTORELLI
DAVIES - BEGGIATO

TAVERNITI

FIORENTINO
DOCIMO - TARANGAPADE

SABBADINI

SANTORELLI

TAVERNITI

1 E

DOCIMO - TARANGAPADE

DAVIES - D ANASTASIO

PELLEGRINI

FELICI
MURATORI

SCOPPOLA

D ANASTASIO
PELLEGRINI

ALIQUO

PELLEGRINI

GATTESCHI
ROSACE
FELICI
ALIQUO

DOCIMO - TARANGAPADE

VENTRELLI
PELLEGRINI

ROSACE

SCOPPOLA

DARVELL - FELICI

VENTRELLI
GATTESCHI

D ANASTASIO
DARVELL - ALIQUO

ALIQUO

1 F

PELLEGRINI

ANDRIANI
CARUSI

MURATORI

ANDRIANI
PELLEGRINI
GIOVANNINI

CARUSI

DE DEVITIIS

CONCOLATO
BARNIA

PELLEGRINI
GIOVANNINI
DE DEVITIIS

BARNIA
DE DEVITIIS
GATTESCHI
PELLEGRINI

CONCOLATO

GIOVANNINI
GATTESCHI

CONCOLATO

PELLEGRINI

1 G

FRASCARI

ROSELLI

LATTANZI
CHIARINI

CHIARINI

BUFARDECI

ROSELLI

NARDI

LATTANZI
BELLEZZA
SETOLA

FRASCARI
BUFARDECI
CHIARINI
BELLEZZA

ROSELLI

FRASCARI
SETOLA

ARMENIA
LATTANZI
CHIARINI

1 H

SCOLOZZI

BONCI

BELLUCCI

CRISCI

LORETO
BONCI
ABBATE

ALIMANDI

CRISCI

ALIMANDI

BONCI

ABBATE
LORETO

CRISCI

BONCI
FERRARESE

SCOLOZZI

LORETO
FERRARESE

FOLCHI

1 I

PICCOLO

FOLCHI
VIOLANO
CARUSI

SBEZZI

APOLLO

PICCOLO

SETOLA

VIOLANO

APOLLO

ELMO

APOLLO

PICCOLO

CARUSI

SBEZZI
VIOLANO
APOLLO
ELMO

PICCOLO

1 N

SBEZZI
BARNIA

CONCOLATO
FOLCHI

VIOLANO
ARCURI

SBEZZI
TARTARONE

LONGO

ELMO

CONCOLATO

LONGO
VIOLANO

ELMO
ARCURI

ELMO

TARTARONE
VIOLANO

SANTONOCITO

BARNIA
LONGO

ELMO

SANTONOCITO

2 A

SETOLA
TOZZI
DENTE

SCOPPOLA

ARMENIA
FOCOLARI

DENTE
TAVERNITI
SCOPPOLA

TOZZI
SETOLA

SCOPPOLA

TAVERNITI
DENTE

DENTE
RIGANO

FOCOLARI

NARDI

RIGANO

SCOPPOLA

TAVERNITI
FOCOLARI

DENTE

2 B

BARBARESI

CRISCI

ALIMANDI
RICCI

CANTONE
ANTONELLI

CRISCI

ALIMANDI

FELICI
ANTONELLI

RICCI

CANTONE

FOLCHI
FELICI

ANTONELLI
BARBARESI

RICCI

BARBARESI
CANTONE

CRISCI

LEOPARDI

2 C

CORSETTI

BELLEZZA

ARMENIA

SETOLA
BUFARDECI
BEGGIATO

DE SANCTIS

CARAMADRE

BEGGIATO
DE SANCTIS

CORSETTI

BELLEZZA

BUFARDECI
BELLEZZA

CORSETTI

SABBADINI

DE SANCTIS

BEGGIATO
SABBADINI

SETOLA

Orario Facile 7  Copyright© 1999-2020 mathema software®     www.orariofacile.com  Pag. 1/4



LICEO STATALE "FARNESINA" - ROMA
classi dal 1 febbraio 2021

TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.10
9.00
9.50

10.50
11.40
12.40
13.30
14.30

MAR

8.10
9.00
9.50

10.50
11.40
12.40
13.30
14.30

MER

8.10
9.00
9.50

10.50
11.40
12.40
13.30
14.30

GIO

8.10
9.00
9.50

10.50
11.40
12.40
13.30
14.30

VEN

8.10
9.00
9.50

10.50
11.40
12.40
13.30
14.30

2 D

ARNAO

BRESSI
DARVELL - SABBADINI

DOCIMO - TARANGAPADE

ARMENIA

SANTORELLI

ARNAO
BEGGIATO

DARVELL - ARNAO

FIORENTINO

BRESSI
FIORENTINO
BEGGIATO
SABBADINI

SANTORELLI

TAVERNITI

DAVIES - BEGGIATO

SANTORELLI

SABBADINI

ZAPPONE

DOCIMO - TARANGAPADE

ARNAO
TAVERNITI

SANTORELLI

2 E

ROSACE
DOCIMO - TARANGAPADE

FELICI
GATTESCHI

CORSETTI

D ANASTASIO
VENTRELLI

DARVELL - FELICI

ALIQUO

CORSETTI

DAVIES - D ANASTASIO

ELMO

ALIQUO

ROSACE
FELICI

ELMO

DOCIMO - TARANGAPADE

VENTRELLI
GATTESCHI
MURATORI

CORSETTI

ALIQUO
DARVELL - ALIQUO

D ANASTASIO
ELMO

2 F

DE DEVITIIS

BARNIA
CONCOLATO
GIOVANNINI

BARNIA
ANDRIANI

PELLEGRINI
GATTESCHI

CONCOLATO

CARUSI

DE DEVITIIS

GATTESCHI
GIOVANNINI

DE DEVITIIS
PELLEGRINI

CONCOLATO

MURATORI
CARUSI

DE DEVITIIS

PELLEGRINI
ANDRIANI

GIOVANNINI

2 G

TOZZI
DENTE

SCOPPOLA
LATTANZI
BRESSI

DE SANCTIS

BELLEZZA
DENTE
BRESSI

SCOPPOLA

DE SANCTIS
TOZZI
DENTE

LATTANZI

NARDI

DE SANCTIS

ARMENIA
DENTE

BELLEZZA

SCOPPOLA
LATTANZI

DE SANCTIS

DENTE

2 H

CRISCI

SETOLA

FERRARESE

SCOLOZZI

ABBATE
LORETO
BONCI

SCOLOZZI
FERRARESE

CRISCI

LORETO
BONCI

CRISCI

BONCI

BELLUCCI

LORETO
ABBATE

SCOLOZZI

BONCI

FOLCHI

2 I

PISELLI

BUFARDECI
MASCIOVECCHIO

IMBROGLIA

FERRARESE
IMBROGLIA
ALIMANDI
PISELLI

BELLUCCI

MASCIOVECCHIO

BUFARDECI
ROSELLI
PISELLI

FERRARESE

PISELLI

ROSELLI
FERRARESE
IMBROGLIA

PETTINARI
ALIMANDI

ROSELLI

FERRARESE

2 N

DE DEVITIIS

VIOLANO

CONCOLATO

BARNIA

TARTARONE
BARNIA

SANTONOCITO

VIOLANO

DE DEVITIIS

FOLCHI
SBEZZI

DE DEVITIIS
CONCOLATO

ARCURI

LONGO

SBEZZI
TARTARONE

VIOLANO

DE DEVITIIS

SANTONOCITO

LONGO
ARCURI

3 A

TOZZI
SETOLA

CARAMADRE

DI CLEMENTE

FOCOLARI
ARMENIA

PROCACCHIA
BELLEZZA

FRANCINI

TOZZI
FRANCINI

DI CLEMENTE

LUZI
SETOLA

TOZZI
FRANCINI

DI CLEMENTE
PROCACCHIA

BELLEZZA
FOCOLARI

DI CLEMENTE

PROCACCHIA
FOCOLARI

LUZI
BELLEZZA

3 B

PISELLI

BONCI

ALIMANDI
FERRARESE

NOVELLI
FERRARESE

FOLCHI
DITRANI
BONCI

ANTONELLI

LEOPARDI

ANTONELLI
FELICI

DITRANI

PISELLI
ALIMANDI

NOVELLI

FELICI
BONCI

NOVELLI

DITRANI

FERRARESE
FELICI

ANTONELLI

3 C

ARNAO

BELLEZZA
BRESSI

CARAMADRE

BELLEZZA
BUFARDECI
GEMMATO

ARNAO

FRASCARI

ALIANO
ARMENIA

FRASCARI

ARNAO
LUZI

GEMMATO
BUFARDECI

ALIANO

FRASCARI

BRESSI

BUFARDECI
GEMMATO

ALIANO
LUZI

BELLEZZA
FRASCARI

3 D

MALAVOLTA

DARVELL - SABBADINI

BEGGIATO
FIORENTINO

BRESSI

FAMA

PISCOPO

FIORENTINO
SABBADINI

PISCOPO
FIORENTINO

MALAVOLTA

SABBADINI
ARNAO

FAMA
ARNAO

DAVIES - BEGGIATO

ZAPPONE

PISCOPO

BRESSI
MALAVOLTA
ARMENIA

ARNAO

BEGGIATO

3 E

ROSACE

GATTESCHI
FELICI

SOLAZZI

APOLLO
D ANASTASIO
DARVELL - FELICI

DELL OMO

VENTRELLI

DAVIES - D ANASTASIO

SOLAZZI

DELL OMO
ROSACE
APOLLO

FELICI
VENTRELLI
SOLAZZI

D ANASTASIO
ROSACE

MURATORI

GATTESCHI

DELL OMO

APOLLO

SOLAZZI

3 F

ROSA

APOLLO

GIAMPAOLI
GATTESCHI
GIOVANNINI

BARNIA
APOLLO
CARUSI

GIOVANNINI
GATTESCHI

PES

GIAMPAOLI

BARNIA
MURATORI

CARUSI
ROSA

GIAMPAOLI

ROSA

PES

GIOVANNINI

PES

GIAMPAOLI

CARUSI
APOLLO
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LICEO STATALE "FARNESINA" - ROMA
classi dal 1 febbraio 2021

TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.10
9.00
9.50

10.50
11.40
12.40
13.30
14.30

MAR

8.10
9.00
9.50

10.50
11.40
12.40
13.30
14.30

MER

8.10
9.00
9.50

10.50
11.40
12.40
13.30
14.30

GIO

8.10
9.00
9.50

10.50
11.40
12.40
13.30
14.30

VEN

8.10
9.00
9.50

10.50
11.40
12.40
13.30
14.30

3 G

LUZI

BUFARDECI
FERRARESE
IMBROGLIA

BONCI

LUZI
SCOLOZZI

BONCI
ROSELLI

IMBROGLIA
ALIMANDI

BELLUCCI

ROSELLI

BUFARDECI
FERRARESE

LUZI

SCOLOZZI
ROSELLI

FERRARESE
IMBROGLIA

ALIMANDI
PETTINARI

BONCI

BUFARDECI
SCOLOZZI

3 H

BARBARESI

MASCIOVECCHIO

LORETO
ALIMANDI

MASCIOVECCHIO

BARBARESI

TARTARONE

SIRGI

BARBARESI

MASCIOVECCHIO

ALIMANDI

TARTARONE

SIRGI

BARBARESI
FOLCHI
LORETO

BELLUCCI

SIRGI

MASCIOVECCHIO

LORETO

3 N

ELMO

BARNIA
SBEZZI
ARCURI

LONGO
ELMO

VIOLANO
GIUBILO
VENANZI

BARNIA
FOLCHI

VENANZI

GIUBILO

SBEZZI
SANTONOCITO

LONGO

APOLLO
VIOLANO

VENANZI
VIOLANO
APOLLO

SANTONOCITO

ELMO
ARCURI

4 A

D ANDRIA

FRANCINI

PROCACCHIA

FRANCINI

FOCOLARI
TOZZI

D ANDRIA

FRANCINI
PROCACCHIA

FOCOLARI
D ANDRIA

CARAMADRE

D ANDRIA

TOZZI
ARMENIA

PROCACCHIA
SETOLA

TOZZI
SETOLA

FRANCINI

PROCACCHIA
FOCOLARI

4 B

LOSANI
DITRANI
ABBATE

NOVELLI

ANTONELLI

LOSANI
FOLCHI

NOVELLI

DITRANI
ABBATE

ABBATE
ALIMANDI
DITRANI
CANTONE

NOVELLI

DITRANI

ANTONELLI
CANTONE

LOSANI

CANTONE
ALIMANDI
NOVELLI

ANTONELLI

LEOPARDI

4 C

CASOLA

RIGANO
ALIANO

FRASCARI

ALIANO
GEMMATO

TOZZI
BRESSI

CARAMADRE

CASOLA

GEMMATO

ARMENIA

FRASCARI

RIGANO
TOZZI

CASOLA

GEMMATO

FRASCARI

ALIANO
BRESSI
TOZZI

FRASCARI

RIGANO

4 E

TECCHIO

DELL OMO

MURATORI
DAVIES - D ANASTASIO

FELICI

D ANASTASIO
DELL OMO

SOLAZZI

TECCHIO

TECCHIO

GATTESCHI
D ANASTASIO

DELL OMO
SOLAZZI

TECCHIO
FELICI

VENTRELLI

SOLAZZI

GATTESCHI

TECCHIO
FELICI

SOLAZZI

DELL OMO
VENTRELLI

4 F

PES

GIAMPAOLI
CARUSI
SBEZZI

MURATORI

ROSA

GIAMPAOLI

CARUSI
CORSETTI

PES

GIAMPAOLI
DAVIES - GIOVANNINI

ROSA
BARNIA

ROSA

PES
SBEZZI

GIOVANNINI
CARUSI

ROSA

BARNIA
GIOVANNINI

CORSETTI

4 G

NARDI

MALAVOLTA

RIGANO
ALIANO

CHIARINI

BUFARDECI

DI CLEMENTE

BRESSI

DI CLEMENTE

CHIARINI
ALIANO

MALAVOLTA

BUFARDECI
DI CLEMENTE

RIGANO
DAVIES - ALIANO

BRESSI
ARMENIA

MALAVOLTA
BUFARDECI

DI CLEMENTE

RIGANO
CHIARINI

4 H

SIRGI

ALIMANDI
ABBATE
LOSANI
LORETO

FOLCHI
LOSANI
SIRGI

LORETO

BARBARESI

BARBARESI

LOSANI

SIRGI

ALIMANDI
LORETO

LOSANI

BARBARESI
ABBATE

BARBARESI

LOSANI

BELLUCCI

ABBATE

4 I

DITRANI

BELLUCCI

IMBROGLIA

D ANDRIA

DITRANI
PISELLI

MASCIOVECCHIO

FOLCHI
IMBROGLIA

MASCIOVECCHIO

ALIMANDI
DITRANI
PISELLI

BUFARDECI

MASCIOVECCHIO

DITRANI
ALIMANDI

IMBROGLIA
BUFARDECI

D ANDRIA

PISELLI
BUFARDECI

DITRANI
MASCIOVECCHIO

4 M

DELL OMO
FOLCHI
SBEZZI

ANDRIANI
GIOVANNINI

PICCOLO

ANDRIANI

GIOVANNINI
PICCOLO

SETOLA

CARUSI

ANDRIANI

PICCOLO

DELL OMO

PICCOLO
SBEZZI

VENANZI
GIOVANNINI

CARUSI
DELL OMO

ANDRIANI

VENANZI
CARUSI

PICCOLO

4 N

VENANZI

FOLCHI
ARCURI
PICCOLO

SANTONOCITO

VIOLANO
GIUBILO
SBEZZI

PICCOLO

VENANZI
GIUBILO
SBEZZI

LONGO

VIOLANO

SANTONOCITO

BARNIA

PICCOLO

VENANZI

LONGO
BARNIA

VIOLANO
ARCURI

GIUBILO
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LICEO STATALE "FARNESINA" - ROMA
classi dal 1 febbraio 2021

TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.10
9.00
9.50

10.50
11.40
12.40
13.30
14.30

MAR

8.10
9.00
9.50

10.50
11.40
12.40
13.30
14.30

MER

8.10
9.00
9.50

10.50
11.40
12.40
13.30
14.30

GIO

8.10
9.00
9.50

10.50
11.40
12.40
13.30
14.30

VEN

8.10
9.00
9.50

10.50
11.40
12.40
13.30
14.30

5 A

FRANCINI

FOCOLARI
PROCACCHIA

DE SANCTIS

TOZZI
SETOLA

FRANCINI
ARMENIA

DE SANCTIS
PROCACCHIA

PROCACCHIA
TOZZI

FRANCINI
FOCOLARI

DE SANCTIS

PROCACCHIA

FRANCINI

DE SANCTIS

FRANCINI
TOZZI

CARAMADRE

FOCOLARI
SETOLA

5 B

LEOPARDI

SIRGI

CANTONE

NOVELLI

SIRGI
DITRANI

ANTONELLI
ABBATE

NOVELLI

ALIMANDI
ABBATE
SIRGI

NOVELLI
CANTONE

ANTONELLI

NOVELLI

ALIMANDI
ANTONELLI

CANTONE

DITRANI

CANTONE

NOVELLI
ABBATE
FOLCHI

5 C

PISCOPO

GEMMATO

ALIANO
CASOLA

CASOLA

ALIANO
GEMMATO

PISCOPO

GEMMATO

CASOLA

PISCOPO
FIORENTINO

BRESSI

ALIANO
FIORENTINO

PISCOPO
BRESSI

CARAMADRE

GEMMATO
FIORENTINO

PISCOPO
ARMENIA

CASOLA

5 D

FOCOLARI
PROCACCHIA

PISCOPO

CASOLA

FIORENTINO

ARMENIA
FOCOLARI
CASOLA

PROCACCHIA

FIORENTINO

FIORENTINO

PISCOPO

CASOLA
BRESSI

FOCOLARI

CASOLA

BRESSI

PISCOPO

PROCACCHIA

PISCOPO

CASOLA
PROCACCHIA

ZAPPONE

5 E

PELLEGRINI

TECCHIO

GATTESCHI
DELL OMO

D ANASTASIO

DELL OMO
PELLEGRINI

TECCHIO
FELICI

SOLAZZI

MURATORI
D ANASTASIO

TECCHIO
GATTESCHI

SOLAZZI
FELICI

VENTRELLI
TECCHIO

D ANASTASIO

DELL OMO

SOLAZZI

FELICI

TECCHIO

DELL OMO
VENTRELLI
PELLEGRINI

5 F

GIAMPAOLI

PES

CARUSI
ANDRIANI

GIAMPAOLI

PES
CARUSI

VENTRELLI
GIOVANNINI

GATTESCHI
MURATORI

PES
CARUSI

ANDRIANI

ANDRIANI

GIOVANNINI

GIAMPAOLI

PES

GIAMPAOLI
GATTESCHI
VENTRELLI

ANDRIANI

GIOVANNINI

5 H

ABBATE

LOSANI

SIRGI

SCOLOZZI

SCOLOZZI
SIRGI

ALIMANDI
LOSANI

BELLUCCI

LOSANI

ABBATE

SCOLOZZI

LORETO

SCOLOZZI

LORETO
SIRGI

ABBATE
FOLCHI

LOSANI

ALIMANDI
LORETO

SIRGI

5 I

GEMMATO

D ANDRIA
FIORENTINO

CHIARINI

GEMMATO
ALIANO

D ANDRIA

NARDI

CHIARINI

ALIANO
GEMMATO

D ANDRIA

FIORENTINO
GEMMATO

D ANDRIA

SETOLA
CHIARINI

FIORENTINO
ALIANO
SETOLA

CHIARINI

ARMENIA

5 N

FOLCHI
VIOLANO
ARCURI

VENANZI

DI CLEMENTE

VENANZI
LONGO
GIUBILO

SBEZZI
VIOLANO
ARCURI
GIUBILO
BARNIA

BARNIA
VENANZI
VIOLANO

SANTONOCITO

DI CLEMENTE

SANTONOCITO

SBEZZI

GIUBILO

LONGO
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